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Anlage
Weiherstr. 39, 67063 Ludwigshafen
T 0621 12 18 45 22 mail@lu-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Weiherstr.39, 67063 Ludwigshafen
T 0621 12 18 45 22 F 0621-633734 mail@Ilu-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de

Jugendwart/in
Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de
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Gemischt U 12 1 (4er)
MF: Henry Reeb
m 015253759396; info@probaseludwigshafen.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

e e R ol
o o~ WNPEFEO

17

Reeb, Henry
Chandrasekar, Enisha
Rausch, Samuel
Reinhard, Julius
Petrea, Thomas
Duma, Kevin
Muhlenbacher, Bastian
Ugur, Turan

Saglam, Mert
Mohamad, Niva
Matthas, Emilia
Kelleter, Lias
Neudecker, Felix
Kadel, Vianne
Schrade, Neele
Kilikidou, Sofia
Boewer, Friedrich

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11300303
21204390
11310869
11310916
11408116
11310958
11408202
11310968
11408236
21405550
21405533
11310960
11310911
21307192
21307194
21206412
11302085

LK DR Info
LK18,5
LK19,5
LK24,4
LK24,4

LK24,4

LK24,4

LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,4
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